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Verein Klasse Disz. Übung Name1 Geb. Name2 Geb.2 Name3 Geb.3 Name4 Geb.4

TSV Friedberg Schüler PW Balance Carina Meißner 1997 Dana Rühm 2002

DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Paar Kombi Johanna Einhaus 2000 Jasmin Woiton 2003

TSV Weißenburg Schüler PW Balance Tina Schmidt 1997 Evi Völk 2002

DJK Weiden A1 Paar Kombi Johanna Schürlein Stefanie Grießl

DJK TSV Kersbach / DJK Eggolsheim Schüler Trio Balance Magdalena Roppelt 1997 Verena Götz 1997 Denise Hubert 2003

TSV Weißenburg A1 Paar Kombi Selina Willmann 2001 Selina Oppel 1996

TSV Friedberg Schüler Trio Balance Tabea Langenmayr 1997 Julia Fuchs 1997 Daniela Caleta 2001

SAV Augsburg A1 Paar Kombi Luna Keckeisen 1995 Lilith Keckeisen 2001

TSV Weißenburg Jugend PW Balance Nina Lechner 1996 Laura Stoiber 2001

DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Paar Kombi Vanessa Wolf 1996 Charleen Kress 1999

TSV Friedberg Jugend PW Balance Sarah Staib 1996 Lea Fuchs 2000

DJK Weiden A1 Paar Kombi Isabella Weiß Elisa Reil

TSV Friedberg Jugend Trio Balance Bettina Dierl 1996 Annika Weidenhammer 1996 Franca Schallmair 2000

TSV Weißenburg A1 Paar Kombi Gamze Souleiman 1999 Alisa Perri 2002

TSV Weißenburg Junioren PW Balance Christin Walcher 1992 Luisa Möller 1998

DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Paar Kombi Susanne Martin 1995 Lisa Sponsel 2001

TSV Friedberg Junioren PW Balance Sibel Senyuva 1994 Emily Langenmayr 2000

DJK TSV Kersbach Junioren Trio Balance Luisa Wagner 1994 Sandra Walter 1995 Sarah Müller 2000

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A3 Trio Balance Stefanie Schmidt 1996 Christina Rupp 1997 Wika Vogel 2003

TSV Friedberg Junioren Trio Balance Isabelle Glavina 1993 Sarah Schmuttermair 1995 Sina Lippert 2000

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A3 Paar Balance Julia Senik 1995 Melina Heinemann 2003

TSV Weißenburg Junioren Trio Balance Jana Böckler 1994 Annika Böckler 1994 Vanessa Winkler 2000

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A3 Paar Balance Nikolaus Kapiturin 1995 Isabel Schimpf 2001

DJK TSV Kersbach / DJK Eggolsheim Junioren Trio Balance Leonie Müller 1992 Evi Zirngibl 1993 Anna Schmucker 1998

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PW Balance Linda Arzberger 1992 Paulina Mertl 1996

TSV Weißenburg A1 Trio Kombi Anna-Lena Urban 1998 Leonie Kapp 1998 Alina Kocakahya 2003

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PX Balance Alex Gins 1985 Diana Dubencov 1998

SAV Augsburg A1 Trio Kombi Sinem Ugur Antonella Baur 2002 Gloria Baur 2004

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PX Balance David Renner 1989 Stefanie Bartulej 1996

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A1 Trio Kombi Annika Schober 1996 Slobodjan Helena 1999 Schöbel Verena 2003

DJK TSV Kersbach Senioren PM Balance Vitali Belous 1990 Elias Michalk 1998

DJK Weiden A1 Trio Kombi Anne Walther Sophia Peter Johanna Pichl

TSV Weißenburg Schüler PW Dynamic Tina Schmidt 1997 Evi Völk 2002

DJK TSV Kersbach A1 Trio Kombi Anna-Lena Puchinger 1999 Nina Pribusch Giselle Kress 2001

TSV Friedberg Schüler PW Dynamic Carina Meißner 1997 Dana Rühm 2002

Coburger Turnerschaft A1 Trio Kombi Jeanna Kabanov 1998 Hannah Triebel 1996 Valeska Lober 2002

TSV Friedberg Schüler Trio Dynamic Tabea Langenmayr 1997 Julia Fuchs 1997 Daniela Caleta 2001

TSV Weißenburg A1 Trio Kombi Miriam Schmauser 1997 Caroline Hirt 1998 Cathleen Schreiber 2001

DJK TSV Kersbach / DJK Eggolsheim Schüler Trio Balance Magdalena Roppelt 1997 Verena Götz 1997 Denise Hubert 2003

SAV Augsburg A1 Trio Kombi Lisa Edelmann 1998 Svenja Vollbracht 1998 Hedwig Broda 2002

TSV Friedberg Jugend PW Dynamic Sarah Staib 1996 Lea Fuchs 2000

DJK Eggolsheim A2 Gruppe Kombi Brit-Irmela Stolle 1997 Annouk Rommeler 1998 Elena Pluta 2001

TSV Weißenburg Jugend PW Dynamic Nina Lechner 1996 Laura Stoiber 2001

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A2 Gruppe Kombi Veronika Schimpf 1994 Kathrin Tscherwenko 1995 Anastasia Tscherwenko 1999

TSV Friedberg Jugend Trio Dynamic Bettina Dierl 1996 Annika Weidenhammer 1996 Franca Schallmair

DJK Eggolsheim A2 Gruppe Kombi Marina Kapp 1997 Julia Saffer 1997 Anna-Sophie Knorr 2000

TSV Friedberg Junioren PW Dynamic Sibel Senyuva 1994 Emily Langenmayr 2000

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A2 Gruppe Kombi Daniel Tscherwenko 1998 David Kohlmann 1999 Martin Schneider 2000 Andreas Ochs 2001

TSV Weißenburg Junioren PW Dynamic Christin Walcher 1992 Luisa Möller 1998
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TSV Weißenburg Junioren Trio Dynamic Jana Böckler 1994 Annika Böckler 1994 Vanessa Winkler 2000

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A3 Trio Dynamic Stefanie Schmidt 1996 Christina Rupp 1997 Wika Vogel

DJK TSV Kersbach / DJK Eggolsheim Junioren Trio Dynamic Leonie Müller 1992 Evi Zirngibl 1993 Anna Schmucker 1998

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A3 Paar Dynamic Julia Senik 1995 Melina Heinemann 2003

TSV Friedberg Junioren Trio Dynamic Isabelle Glavina 1993 Sarah Schmuttermair 1995 Sina Lippert 2000

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A3 Paar Dynamic Nikolaus Kapiturin 1995 Isabel Schimpf 2001

DJK TSV Kersbach Junioren Trio Dynamic Luisa Wagner 1994 Sandra Walter 1995 Sarah Müller 2000

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PW Dynamic Linda Arzberger 1992 Paulina Mertl 1996

Coburger Turnerschaft A2 Paar Kombi Egor Kabanov 1995 Sandra Klör 1998

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PX Dynamic Alex Gins 1985 Diana Dubencov 1998

DJK TSV Kersbach A2 Paar Kombi Jannik Sambale 1995 Tabea Debudey 2002

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PX Dynamic David Renner 1989 Stefanie Bartulej 1996

DJK TSV Kersbach Senioren PM Dynamic Vitali Belous 1990 Elias Michalk 1998

TSV Friedberg A2 Paar Kombi Laura Hillringshaus 1998 Emelie Brauchle 2003

Coburger Turnerschaft A2 Paar Kombi Vadim Dubencov 1996 Linda-Maria Stößlein 1999

DJK Eggolsheim A2 Paar Kombi Clara Pfister 1997 Antonia Jänisch 2001

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A2 Paar Kombi Alexandra Baier 1997 Regina Heinemann 2001

DJK Weiden A2 Paar Kombi Johanna  Engelhart Barabara Engelhart

TSV Weißenburg A2 Paar Kombi Tobias Gsänger 1999 Franziska Meyerhuber 2003

Coburger Turnerschaft A2 Paar Kombi Leonie Wagner 1997 Elina Kluge 2001

DJK TSV Kersbach A2 Paar Kombi Jakob Einhaus 1997 Antonia Einhaus 2000

TSV Friedberg A2 Paar Kombi Lorena Meißner 1999 Alexandra Hesse 2003

SV Schwarz-Gelb Kauerhof A2 Paar Kombi Andreas Schurawlev 1997 Sergej Schurawlev 2000

Coburger Turnerschaft A2 Paar Kombi Viktor Rohlheiser 1994 Niklas Trexler 1998

TSV Weißenburg Jugend PW Kombi Nina Lechner 1996 Laura Stoiber 2001

TSV Friedberg Jugend PW Kombi Sarah Staib 1996 Lea Fuchs 2000

TSV Friedberg Jugend Trio Kombi Bettina Dierl 1996 Annika Weidenhammer 1996 Franca Schallmair

DJK TSV Kersbach Jugend w Kombi Katharina Preller 1995

DJK TSV Kersbach Jugend w Kombi Gloria Leuschner 1996

TSV Weißenburg Junioren PW Kombi Christin Walcher 1992 Luisa Möller 1998

TSV Weißenburg Junioren PW Kombi Christin Walcher 1992 Luisa Möller 1998

TSV Friedberg Junioren PW Kombi Sibel Senyuva 1994 Emily Langenmayr 2000

DJK TSV Kersbach Junioren Trio Kombi Luisa Wagner 1994 Sandra Walter 1995 Sarah Müller 2000

TSV Weißenburg Junioren Trio Kombi Jana Böckler 1994 Annika Böckler 1994 Vanessa Winkler 2000

TSV Friedberg Junioren Trio Kombi Isabelle Glavina 1993 Sarah Schmuttermair 1995 Sina Lippert 2000

TSV Friedberg Schüler w Kombi Hannah Metzger 1999

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren m Kombi Egor Kreizer 1987

DJK TSV Kersbach Senioren PM Kombi Vitali Belous 1990 Elias Michalk 1998

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PW Kombi Linda Arzberger 1992 Paulina Mertl 1996

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PX Kombi David Renner 1989 Stefanie Bartulej 1996

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren PX Kombi Alex Gins 1985 Diana Dubencov 1998

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren w Kombi Paulina Mertl 1996

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren w Kombi Stefanie Bartulej 1996

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren w Kombi Diana Dubencov 1998

Coburger Turnerschaft Senioren w Kombi Linda Arzberger 1992


